Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum
housing and door. Tool-less entry,
hinged removable door for easy
maintenance. 3G vibration rated.
Optics

E0567709
Highlight
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARCH ARCHEON SMALL
TD521020EN
May 6, 2020 3:11 PM
page 3
Sample Number: ARCH-S-PA1-20-740-U-T2R-A15-AP-10K-PR
Product
Family
Light Engine
Wattage
Bucket
CCT Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
ARCH-S PA1=Direct Mount
         Rectangle (24 LED)
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
740=70 CRI /
4000K
727=70 CRI /
2700K
827=80 CRI /
2700K
730=70 CRI /
3000K
750=70 CRI /
5000K
U =UNIVERSAL
1=120V
2=208 - 277V
8=480V
9=347V
H=High
Voltage Driver
(347V-480V)
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
[BLANK]=None
A15=15" Straight Arm
(Included)
AP= Grey
(Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark
Platinum
WH= White
Options Controls Accessories
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device